Kristof Nyire
Introduction: From the Information Society
to Knowledge Communities

Péter Gedeon
Market and Trust
in the Mobile Information Society

Nicola Green
Community Redefined:
Privacy and Accountability

R. I. M. Dunbar
Are There Cognitive Constraints on an E-World?

Klara Sandor
The Fall of Linguistic Aristocratism

Wolfeang Coy
Text and Voice — The Changing Role
of Computing in Communication

Peéter Gyirgy
Virtual Distance

Herbert Hrachovec
Mediated Presence

Contents

11

25

43

37

71

83

97

105

Valéria Csépe
Children in the Mobile Information Society:
Cognitive Costs and Benefits

Csaba Pléh
Communication Patterns
and Cognitive Architectures

Barbara Tversky
Some Ways Graphics Communicate

Kristgf Nyire
Pictorial Meaning and Mobile Communication

Janos Laki - Gabor Pallo
New Communication Media and Scientific Change

Endre Danyr - Miklos Siikosd
M-Politics in the Making: SMS and E-mail
in the 2002 Hungarian Election Campaign

Notes on Contributors

Index

117

127

143

157

185

211

235

241



