Contents

Kristóf Nyíri		Valéria Csépe	
Introduction: From the Information Society		Children in the Mobile Information Society:	
to Knowledge Communities	11	Cognitive Costs and Benefits	117
Péter Gedeon		Csaba Pléh	
Market and Trust		Communication Patterns	
in the Mobile Information Society	25	and Cognitive Architectures	127
Nicola Green		Barbara Tversky	
Community Redefined:		Some Ways Graphics Communicate	143
Privacy and Accountability	43	, -	
		Kristóf Nyíri	
R. I. M. Dunbar		Pictorial Meaning and Mobile Communication	157
Are There Cognitive Constraints on an E-World?	57	Ŭ	
		János Laki - Gábor Palló	
Klára Sándor		New Communication Media and Scientific Change	185
The Fall of Linguistic Aristocratism	71		
		Endre Dányi - Miklós Sükösd	
Wolfgang Coy		M-Politics in the Making: SMS and E-mail	
Text and Voice – The Changing Role		in the 2002 Hungarian Election Campaign	211
of Computing in Communication	83	in the 2002 Hungarian Election Campaign	411
		Notes on Contributors	235
Péter György		roces on Contributors	433
Virtual Distance	97	Index	241
Harbart Harabara			
Herbert Hrachovec	105		
Mediated Presence	105		